
CLASSEMENT NOM PRENOM
INDEX DE 

JEU
SCORE

1 LEBOUL Alain 19,8 82

2 LEFEVRE Gérard 21,6 85

3 PILLET Philippe 18,9 86

4 BRIXY Marc 22,8 88

5 BOUE Marc 28,5 89

6 LELIEVRE Christophe 24,1 91

7 LEMENAND Jean-Pierre 24,8 95

8 LANDRON Alain 25,5 96

9 LECONTE Marcel 29,9 101

9 GUICHARD Jean-Yves 23,6 101

11 BARBERI Patrice 25,4 dsq

11 DE ROBIEN Thierry 18,9 dsq

11 DELILLE Yves 30,2 dsq

11 HERQUIN Christian 30,8 dsq

11 LE BLOND Marc 25,6 dsq

11 LEJEUNE Philippe 29,9 dsq

11 LEPRESLE Andre 33,7 dsq

11 MORRAL José 23,1 dsq

11 TILLY Hugues 19,3 dsq
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CLASSEMENT NOM PRENOM
INDEX DE 

JEU
SCORE

1 BOUE Marc 28,5 56

2 LELIEVRE Christophe 24,1 57

3 LEBOUL Alain 19,8 60

4 LEFEVRE Gérard 21,6 61

5 BRIXY Marc 22,8 62

6 PILLET Philippe 18,9 65

7 LECONTE Marcel 29,9 67

7 LANDRON Alain 25,5 67

7 LEMENAND Jean-Pierre 24,8 67

10 GUICHARD Jean-Yves 23,6 74

11 BARBERI Patrice 25,4 dsq

11 DE ROBIEN Thierry 18,9 dsq

11 DELILLE Yves 30,2 dsq

11 HERQUIN Christian 30,8 dsq

11 LE BLOND Marc 25,6 dsq

11 LEJEUNE Philippe 29,9 dsq

11 LEPRESLE Andre 33,7 dsq

11 MORRAL José 23,1 dsq

11 TILLY Hugues 19,3 dsq
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